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2025 Membership

increase
LEA Allotted Total LEA % of 2012to
ADM and CS LEA 2025

5,657 6,098 7.2% 213
1,690 1,709 1.1% 19
1,927 1,983 2.8% 56
1,740 1,819 4.3% 79
4,508 4,596 1.9% 88
4,969 4,988 0.4% 19
1,411 1,424 0.9% 13
2,075 3,128 33.7% 598
2,630 2,863 8.1% 113
674 958 29.6% 206
2,327 2,350 1.0% 23
454 456 0.4% 2
2,507 3,132 20.0% 608
1,215 1,727 29.6% 266
4,594 5,187 11.4% 593
1,658 1,718 3.5% 60
23,781 24,906  4.5% 982
447 537 16.8% 90
1,003 1,285 21.9% 263
65,267 70,864 7.9% 4,291
13,236 14,889 11.1% 965
7,939 8,156 2.7% (28)
12,405 12,726 2.5% 250
9,558 9,605 0.5% 45
2,695 2,724  1.1% 20
992 1,009 1.7% 15
8,240 8,300 0.7% (381)
24,900 27,022 7.9% 1,601
27,413 27,750 1.2% 337
1,176 1,366 13.9% (87)
10,851 11,290 3.9% 405
17,180 18,655 7.9% 1,302
136,585 143,492 4.8% 4,444

Data collected from local education agencies via electronic survey. For information only.

Division of School Business
NC Department of Public Instruction

increase
2024 to
2025

()
(1)

658

17
©)

(14)
(31)

(4)
89
744
117
17

©)

(129)
146
44
133

(12)
326



Charter School Membership
By Region 2024-25

3 190 Chatham 1,171 8,842 10,013 11.7% 488 (24)
3 320 Durham Public 8,288 30,905 39,193 21.1% 4,755 647
3 330 Edgecombe 1,353 6,437 7,790 17.4% 1,210 247
3 350 Franklin 3,071 7,864 10,935 28.1% 2,413 171
3 390 Granville 2,210 6,477 8,687 25.4% 1,987 80
3 430 Harnett 1,972 19,738 21,710 9.1% 1,957 192
3 510 Johnston 4,000 36,923 40,923 9.8% 3,322 7
3 530 Lee 906 8,950 9,856 9.2% 895 13
3 640 Nash 874 12,768 13,642 6.4% 67 (182)
3 680 Orange 1,133 6,988 8,121 14.0% 852 26
3 681 Chapel Hill-Carrboro 228 11,252 11,480 2.0% 143 12
3 730 Person 1,239 4,295 5,534 22.4% 280 27
3 910 Vance 2,168 5,103 7,271 29.8% 1,519 49
3 920 Wake 18,680 160,183 178,863 10.4% 12,882 1,447
3 930 Warren 414 1,616 2,030 20.4% 291 (15)
3 980 Wilson 1,845 10,139 11,984 15.4% 993 1,043
Region 3 49,552 338,480 388,032 12.8% 34,054 3,740
4 090 Bladen 787 3,864 4,651 16.9% 620 70
4 240 Columbus 448 5,168 5,616 8.0% 11 (36)
4 241 Whiteville City 135 2,003 2,138 6.3% (7) (42)
4 260 Cumberland 1,754 48,434 50,188 3.5% 1,509 137
4 470 Hoke 681 8,532 9,213 7.4% 564 31
4 620 Montgomery 410 3,498 3,908 10.5% 393 13
4 630 Moore 1,440 12,894 14,334 10.0% 1,109 (8)
4 770 Richmond 80 6,483 6,563 1.2% 66 3
4 780 Robeson 1,436 20,541 21,977 6.5% 1,316 200
4 820 Sampson 28 7,898 7,926 0.4% 28 1
4 821 Clinton City 6 2,863 2,869 0.2% 6 (4)
4 830 Scotland 41 5,371 5,412 0.8% 41 (5)
Region 4 7,246 127,549 134,795 5.4% 5,656 361
5 010 Alamance-Burlington 2,670 22,185 24,855 10.7% 1,732 186
5 170 Caswell 332 2,107 2,439 13.6% 152 111
5 290 Davidson 688 17,738 18,426 3.7% 658 (82)
5 291 Lexington City 350 2,848 3,198 10.9% 348 54
5 292 Thomasville City 75 2,111 2,186 3.4% 75 -
5 300 Davie 10 6,019 6,029 0.2% 5 (17)
5 340 Forsyth 4,107 51,290 55,397 7.4% 2,218 128

Data collected from local education agencies via electronic survey. For information only.

Division of School Business
NC Department of Public Instruction
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Guilford
Randolph
Asheboro City
Rockingham
Stokes

Surry

Elkin City
Mount Airy City
Yadkin

Region 5

Anson

Cabarrus
Kannapolis City
Cleveland
Gaston

Iredell
Mooresville City
Lincoln
Char.-Mecklenburg
Rowan
Stanly-Albemarle
Union

Region 6

Alexander
Alleghany
Ashe

Avery

Burke
Caldwell
Catawba
Hickory City
Newton City
McDowell
Mitchell
Watauga
Wilkes
Yancey

11,252
1,570
500
950
160
369

103
31
23,168

80
1,546
436
1,561
4,004
3,264
875
1,889
26,432
1,120
459
4,814
46,480

28
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77
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324
299
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17
20
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71
15

66,474
15,089
4,358
11,163
5,513
7,170
1,223
1,714
5,004
222,006

2,918
34,984
5,360
14,030
29,928
20,530
5,747
11,428
141,105
17,849
8,740
41,423
334,042

4,284
1,338
2,636
1,768

11,299

10,414

15,652
3,701
2,609
5,469
1,712
4,648
8,288
2,025
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77,726
16,659
4,858
12,113
5,673
7,539
1,224
1,817
5,035
245,174

2,998
36,530
5,796
15,591
33,932
23,794
6,622
13,317
167,537
18,969
9,199
46,237
380,522

4,312
1,341
2,668
1,845
11,829
10,738
15,951
3,741
2,626
5,489
1,721
4,778
8,359
2,040

14.5%
9.4%
10.3%
7.8%
2.8%
4.9%
0.1%
5.7%
0.6%
9.4%

2.7%
4.2%
7.5%
10.0%
11.8%
13.7%
13.2%
14.2%
15.8%
5.9%
5.0%
10.4%
12.2%

0.6%
0.2%
1.2%
4.2%
4.5%
3.0%
1.9%
1.1%
0.6%
0.4%
0.5%
2.7%
0.8%
0.7%

Data collected from local education agencies via electronic survey. For information only.

Division of School Business

NC Department of Public Instruction
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Region 7

Buncombe
Asheville City
Cherokee
Clay
Graham
Haywood
Henderson
Jackson
Macon
Madison
Polk
Rutherford
Swain
Transylvania
Region 8

Total

1,595

2,875
573

628
1,061
437
59

55
157
1,239
96
333
7,528

148,073

75,843

22,066
3,900
3,001
1,232
1,074
6,487

12,647
3,424
4,417
2,132
2,042
7,171
1,814
3,220

74,627

1,374,399
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77,438

24,941
4,473
3,010
1,233
1,079
7,115

13,708
3,861
4,476
2,187
2,199
8,410
1,910
3,553

82,155

1,522,472

2.1%

11.5%
12.8%
0.3%
0.1%
0.5%
8.8%
7.7%
11.3%
1.3%
2.5%
7.1%
14.7%
5.0%
9.4%
9.2%

9.7%

Data collected from local education agencies via electronic survey. For information only.

Division of School Business

NC Department of Public Instruction

1,075

2,195
315
(169)
(8)
(4)
627
838
186
11
48
36
352
29
166
4,622

103,280

48

72
38

(36)
106
(47)

16
12
(81)
14
13
112

3,466



